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Hamilton Wheelers Race Results

)

A Grade

Pl. Nr.

12
1

16
8
13
11
4
14
15
7
3
6
10
5
9
17

O 0O NGOV, WN R

e e =
B WNR O

) Date
p 57

N
N <
N

11-Jul-16

Name Elimbah Road Race

Rider Numbers:

Rider
FORD, Jason
NEUMANN, Mitch

BROWNHILL, Richard

JACKSON, James
MEAD, Barrie
MCCARTHY, Liam
GAVIGLIO, Jamie
POWER, Ben
MURRAY, Matthew
BETTANY, Michael
LOWE, Stephen
HENRY, Darrell
CRAWFORD, Shane
ZAHRA, Anthony
IRVINE, Scott
ABAD, Brynley
MEYER, Simon

Monday, July 11, 2016

Juniors 0 Seniors 63 Total 63
Riders Entered in this Grade:

Gender Club Time

Male Sunshine Coast Cycling Club 00:00:00
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:00:28
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:00:33
Male Hamilton Wheelers +0:00:35
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:00:40
Male Kangaroo Point Cycling Club +00:00:41
Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club +00:00:41
Male University of Queensland Cycling Clu +00:00:48
Male Kangaroo Point Cycling Club +00:00:53
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:01:13
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:01:13
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:01:23
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:01:28
Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:03:08
Male Hamilton Wheelers DNF
Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club DNF
Male Moreton Bay Cycling Club DNF

Location Elimbah

Race Type  Road Race
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B1 Grade (2015-B) Riders Entered in this Grade: 11

Pl. Nr. Rider Gender Club Time P1 P2 P31UW
1 12 WOOD, Anthony Male Balmoral Cycle Club 00:00:00
2 6 LEDGER, Steve Male University of Queensland Cycling Clu +00:00:00
3 9 MARCHEWA, Marek Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:02:28
4 4  O'CONNELL, Brian Male Kangaroo Point Cycling Club +00:02:28
5 10 SMART, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:02:28
6 7 PRENZLER, Elwyn Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:02:28
7 2 COOK, Adrian Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:02:28
8 8 FORDE, Gerry Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:02:28
9 3  MARTINS, Samuel Male University of Queensland Cycling Clu +00:03:48
10 11 SCHRAMM, Amy Female Kangaroo Point Cycling Club +00:09:50
11 5 GAGGIN, Mark Male Kangaroo Point Cycling Club +00:07:21
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B2 Grade (2015-C1)
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Rider

HIBBOTT, Nathan
LOUIE, Nigel

CHALLEN, Philip
BAYLEY, Mark

BARNES (230403), Adam
JANSEN, Peter

KESBY, Phil

WEIS, Gary

YOUDAN, Jane
FROOME, Stephen
DECKERS, Saskia
CUSWORTH, Marshall
MCNAMARA, Robert
ROTHLISBERGER, Thomas

Monday, July 11, 2016

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Club

Cyc'd Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycle Club
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Balmoral Cycle Club
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Riders Entered in this Grade:

Time
00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:13
+00:00:26
DNF
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C1 Grade (2015-C2)

Pl. Nr.
1 4
2 7
3 8
4 6
5 1
6 3
7 12
8 10
9 9
10 5
11 11
12 2

Rider

FRASER, Clinton
SCHOEMAKER, Steve
LEE, Garry
VONGSALY, Nou
WILSON, Wayne
CHAPMAN, John
MCLENNAN, Mark
MORRISON, Stuart
ELLIOTT, Ashleigh
GAVIGLIO, Kylie
PETRIE, Gabe
PRESTON, Les

Monday, July 11, 2016

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Club

Hamilton Wheelers
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Riders Entered in this Grade: 12

Time

00:00:00
+00:01:34
+00:01:34
+00:01:34
+00:01:34
+00:01:37
+00:01:34
+00:01:41
+00:02:00
+00:02:00
+00:04:30
+00:07:00
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C2 Grade (2015-D)

Pl. Nr. Rider

1 2 ALEXANDER, Ted

2 4 DEXTER, Glenn

3 1 ALEXANDER, Andrea
4 6 MCCREENE, Michelle
5 3 YOUNG, Ron

6 5 BRIDGE, Lyn

Monday, July 11, 2016

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Club

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Cyc'd Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Riders Entered in this Grade:

Time
01:05:13
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
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D Grade (2015-E) Riders Entered in this Grade: 3

Pl. Nr. Rider Gender Club Time P1 P2 P31UW
1 1  WILKINSON, Mick Male Hamilton Wheelers 01:15:20
2 2 YOUNG, Helen Female Hamilton Wheelers +00:05:00
3 3  AMOS, Vincent Male Hamilton Wheelers +00:05:00
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Commissaire Notes Chief Commissaire:Pete McDonald
Signon/Marshalls/Vehicles:James Alexander,Beter Allony,Pames Maan, Paniel
Grves,Bordon Bauino,Wark Hayes
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