

## **Hamilton Wheelers Race Results**

Juniors 0

Date **11-Jul-16** 

Rider Numbers:

Name Elimbah Road Race

Location Elimbah

**Road Race** 

Race Type Ro

A C					Riders Entered in th	ois Grado:	17
A Grade					Riders Efficied III til	is Graue.	17
Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Time F	P1 P2 P3	1UW
1	12	FORD, Jason	Male	Sunshine Coast Cycling Club	00:00:00		
2	1	NEUMANN, Mitch	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:28		
3	2	BROWNHILL, Richard	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:33		
4	16	JACKSON, James	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+0:00:35		
5	8	MEAD, Barrie	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:40		
6	13	MCCARTHY, Liam	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:00:41		
7	11	GAVIGLIO, Jamie	Male	Moreton Bay Cycling Club	+00:00:41		
8	4	POWER, Ben	Male	University of Queensland Cycling	; Clu +00:00:48		
9	14	MURRAY, Matthew	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:00:53		
10	15	BETTANY, Michael	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:13		
11	7	LOWE, Stephen	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:13		
12	3	HENRY, Darrell	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:23		
13	6	CRAWFORD, Shane	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:28		
14	10	ZAHRA, Anthony	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:03:08		
	5	IRVINE, Scott	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	DNF		
	9	ABAD, Brynley	Male	Moreton Bay Cycling Club	DNF		
	17	MEYER, Simon	Male	Moreton Bay Cycling Club	DNF		

Seniors 63

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 1 of 7

B1 Grade (2015-B)			(2015-B)			Riders Entered in this Grade:			1
	Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Time P	1 P2	P3 1UW	
	1	12	WOOD, Anthony	Male	Balmoral Cycle Club	00:00:00			
	2	6	LEDGER, Steve	Male	University of Queensland Cycling	; Clu +00:00:00			
	3	9	MARCHEWA, Marek	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:02:28			
	4	4	O'CONNELL, Brian	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:02:28			
	5	10	SMART, Matthew	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:02:28			
	6	7	PRENZLER, Elwyn	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:02:28			
	7	2	COOK, Adrian	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:02:28			
	8	8	FORDE, Gerry	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:02:28			
	9	3	MARTINS, Samuel	Male	University of Queensland Cycling	; Clu +00:03:48			
	10	11	SCHRAMM, Amy	Female	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:09:50			
	11	5	GAGGIN, Mark	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:07:21			

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 2 of 7

B2 Grade (2015-C1)					Riders Entered in this Grade:	14
Pl	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Time P1 P2 P3 1UV	V
1	15	HIBBOTT, Nathan	Male	Cyc'd Cycling Club	00:00:00	
2	5	LOUIE, Nigel	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:00	
3	11	CHALLEN, Philip	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:00:00	
4	2	BAYLEY, Mark	Male	Balmoral Cycle Club	+00:00:00	
5	10	BARNES (230403), Adam	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:00	
6	13	JANSEN, Peter	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:00	
7	4	KESBY, Phil	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:00	
8	6	WEIS, Gary	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:00:00	
9	1	YOUDAN, Jane	Female	Balmoral Cycle Club	+00:00:13	
10	14	FROOME, Stephen	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:00:26	
	3	DECKERS, Saskia	Female	Hamilton Wheelers	DNF	
	7	CUSWORTH, Marshall	Male	Balmoral Cycle Club		
	9	MCNAMARA, Robert	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club		
	12	ROTHLISBERGER, Thomas	Male	Hamilton Wheelers		

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 3 of 7

C1 Grade (2015-C2)				Riders Entered in this Grade:		12		
	Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Time P	P1 P2 I	P3 1UW
	1	4	FRASER, Clinton	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:00:00		
	2	7	SCHOEMAKER, Steve	Male	Kangaroo Point Cycling Club	+00:01:34		
	3	8	LEE, Garry	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:34		
	4	6	VONGSALY, Nou	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:34		
	5	1	WILSON, Wayne	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:34		
	6	3	CHAPMAN, John	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:37		
	7	12	MCLENNAN, Mark	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:34		
	8	10	MORRISON, Stuart	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:01:41		
	9	9	ELLIOTT, Ashleigh	Female	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:02:00		
	10	5	GAVIGLIO, Kylie	Female	Moreton Bay Cycling Club	+00:02:00		
	11	11	PETRIE, Gabe	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:04:30		
	12	2	PRESTON, Les	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:07:00		

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 4 of 7

C	<b>C2 Grade (2015-D)</b>					Riders Entered in this Grade:		
	Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Time	P1 P2 P3 1U	JW
	1	2	ALEXANDER, Ted	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	01:05:1	3	
	2	4	DEXTER, Glenn	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:0	0	
	3	1	ALEXANDER, Andrea	Female	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:0	0	
	4	6	MCCREENE, Michelle	Female	Cyc'd Cycling Club	+00:00:0	0	
	5	3	YOUNG, Ron	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:0	0	
	6	5	BRIDGE. Lvn	Female	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:00:0	0	

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 5 of 7

D	D Grade (2015-E)				Riders Entered in this Grade:			3	
	Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Time	P1 P2	P3 1UW	
	1	1	WILKINSON, Mick	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	01:15:20			
	2	2	YOUNG, Helen	Female	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:05:0	)		
	3	3	AMOS, Vincent	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	+00:05:0	)		

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 6 of 7

**Commissaire Notes** 

Chief Commissaire:Pete McDonald Signon/Marshalls/Vehicles:James Alexander, ■eter Allony, ♠mes Maan, ▶aniel Grves, ₲ordon Bauino, ▶Mark Hayes

Monday, July 11, 2016 Page 7 of 7